( BELLlighting

100 YEARS

40/80W Ultra Wattage Switchable LED Integrated Batten - CCT, 1800mm (6ft)

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)
Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Life Hours
Guarantee

CRI (ra)
Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
IP Rating

220-240

40/80
3000/4000/6000
5350-10850
50,000 h

7 Years

85

25,000

50/60

IP20
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